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CONECTANDO EL ECOSISTEMA DE LAS STARTUPS

Acumulado de inversion por CC.AA
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CCAA
Catalufa

Comunidad de
Madrid

Comunidad
Valenciana

Andalucia

Pais Vasco

Cantabria

Principado de
Asturias

Galicia

Baleares

Canarias

Region de Murcia

Navarra

Castillay Leodn

Extremadura

Operaciones

83

80

24

14

10

Inversioén
504.400.024 €

406.641.531 €

180.186.000 €

90.110.000 €

26.500.000 €

22.650.000 €

7.600.000 €

5.860.000 €

3.010.000 €

3.000.000 €

1.047.000 €

904.000 €

750.000 €

275.000 €
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